2012 RIDING SPORT CUP NATURA SERIES #1E;

Skill Up

SmEeE#HsE

BALLSATIL

Pos.
1

abhwnN

No.

17
31
90
28
41

No.

17
31
90
28
41

No.

17
31
90
28
41

Driver
BLEHLH
VEER —%
PER 185
HE BT
A @A

Driver
BLEHLH
VEER —%
PER 185
HE BT
A @A

Driver
BLEHLH
VEER —%
PER 185
HE BT
A @A

Time
52.271
52.42
52.563
52.6
1:10.125

Laps
8

8
8
8
6

Laps
12
12
12
12
9

In Lap

Wb bhbhbow

Total Time
6:50.761
6:51.699
6:53.306
7:18.455

Total Time

9:55.310
10:14.846
10:21.360
10:22.078
10:16.751

Delay

0.149
0.292
0.329
17.854

0.938
2.545
27.694

19.536
26.05
26.768
3Lap

Time
50.296
50.517
50.965
51.209

01:07.6

Time
49915
51.059
51.152
51.261

01:07.9

In Lap
7

Ol N 4 0

In Lap

10
1

2012/04/08(SUN)

WETHER: Cloudy
COURSE: Dry

Team
BB FRE+=HER
Shield R+=F24k
Shield R+=F24k
A-Style
RT.HAYATO

Team
BAMNBFHEE=HZR
Shield R+=F24k
Shield R+=F24k
A-Style
RT.HAYATO

Team
BAMNBFHEE=HZR
Shield R+=F%4k
Shield R+=F%4k
A-Style
RT.HAYATO

NATURA CIRCUIT



